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Sample Information
Dissolution method
Date Acquired
Injection Volume

Name
Sequence
Lot No
Theoretical
Observed

U ‘ T U T L ‘
300

400 500 600

659

<7

.85

—_—

700

769

.65

[M+6H]6+

<71

:3%HAC+25%ACN+72%H20
:2019/12/3 14:55:14

:lul

:g5156.t1-3

831.65

800

923.35

[M+

SH]5+

990.50

900

1000

Interface
Nebulizing Gas Flow
CDL Temp
CDL Volt
Block Temp

1153.85

[M-+4H]4-+

1100

1

73.15

1537.95
it pu ‘1 M‘ Il
1500

1341.30

sl
1400

1718.80
17‘00

1860.55

sy
1900
m/z

flutpagetly sl
1200 1300 1600 1800

:ESI
:1.50L/min
:250C

:0v

:200

+4.5kv

:-0.2kv

:0.2ml/min
:30%H20/70%MeOH

Prerod Bias
Detector
T.Flow
B.conc

:CKDHHTYGVY*CKDWKSSGECKKNPKGMRHF*CRKTCGFC
:PCM14777-1-1023

:4612.24
:4611.90



